SBC Services
and Solutions
System-
on-a-Module
Solutions
Embedded
SBCs
> 5.25" Petit

  interface
Packing List
Ordering Information
Standard
EP812DEEA  Socket 478 EPIC SBC with DVI-I/LVDS LCD,
(P/N: E38B812100) 10/100Mbps and AC’97 audio
EP812DEEA-600 EPIC SBC with ULV Intel® Celeron® M  (P/N:
E38B812101) 600 MHz/512KB CPU onboard, DVI-I/LVDS
 LCD, 10/100Mbps and AC’97 audio
EP812DEEA-1GE  EPIC SBC with ULV Intel®  Celeron® M  (P/N:
E38B812102) 1 GHz/0KB CPU onboard, DVI-I/LVDS   LCD,
 10/100Mbps and AC’97 audio
Optional
EP812DEEA-1G  EPIC SBC with ULV 373 Intel® Celeron® M
 1 GHz/512KB CPU onboard, DVI-I/LVDS
 LCD, 10/100Mbps and AC’97 audio
EP812DGEA  Socket 478 EPIC SBC with DVI-I/LVDS LCD,
 G.E.,10/100Mbps and AC’97 audio
Audio
PS/2
KB+MS